
 THIS WEEK AT   
FIRST LUTHERAN 

 
 

Sunday, March 1 
9:30 am Worship Service – S 
9:45 am Sunday School – ED Wing 
10:30 am Coffee Hour- FH 
4 pm Concert Williston 
Children’s & Youth Choir – S 
Monday, March 2  
8:30 am Pastors/Lay Text Study 
11:00am WELCA Board 
1:00 -3:00 pm Adult Quilting - QR 
3:30 pm Kids Quilting Class – QR 
5:00 pm Property Committee 
6:30 pm Cantata Practice 
Chapel/Parlor/FH/Sanctuary 
Tuesday, March 3 
7 am Men’s Bible Study  
Gramma Sharon’s 
12 Thrivent – Webinar – P 
5:00 pm Executive Council – P 
6:30 pm Personnel Committee - P 
Wednesday, March 4 
2:00 pm Women’s Bible Study P 
6:00 pm Lenten Meal – FH 
6:30 pm Lenten Service - Chapel 
6:30 Wed School 
6:30 Confirmation 
Thursday, March 5 
10:00 am Coffee – P 
NOON – Men in Mission - P 
1:00-3:00 pm Adult Quilting - QR 
1:30 pm Pray, Knit, Chat - P 
3:30 – 5:30 pm Kids Quilting Class - 
QR 
6:30 pm Boy Scouts – YR 
Friday, March 6 
Saturday, March 7 
Sunday, March 8 
Daylight Savings Time Starts 
9:30 am Worship Service -S 
NO Sunday School – ED Wing 
10:30  Welcome Pastor  
Stephen and Annie Hilding –  
Following Worship – FH 

Upcoming Events 
    

 

Sunday, March 1 
4:00 pm Concert – S 
Williston Children’s Choir 
 

Wednesday, March 4 
6:00 pm Dinner - FH 
6:30 pm Lenten Worship – Ch 
 

Thursday, March 5 
Noon Men in Mission P 
Speaker: Shawn Wenko 
 

Sunday, March 8 
WELCOME Pastor & Annie Hilding 
Following 9: 30 am Worship - FH 
 

Wednesday, March 11   
6:00 pm Dinner - FH 
6:30 pm Lenten Worship – Ch 
 

Friday, March 13 
EASTER LILY ORDERS DUE 
 

Wednesday, March 18   
6:00 pm Dinner - FH 
6:30 pm Lenten Worship – Ch 
7:30 pm Concert – UND Concert Choir - S 
 

Wednesday, March 25 
6:00 pm dinner - FH 
6:30 pm Lenten Worship CH 
Sunday, March 29 
Palm Sunday 
9:30 am Worship - S 
Thursday, April 2 
Maundy Thursday 
Time: 7 pm First Communion - S 
Friday, April 3 
Good Friday 
Time: 7 pm - S 
 

Sunday, April 5 
Easter Sunday 9:30 am Worship – S 
Sunday, April 12 
Easter Cantata 9:30 am & 3:30 pm – S 


